
*   For more information, visit the Global HealthObservatory at www.who.int/gho. **  Causes arising in the perinatal period as defined inthe International Classification of Diseases, 10thRevision (ICD-10).

Ireland: health profile

0 10 20 30 40 50 60Percentage of total

OtherPerinatal conditions**InjuriesPneumoniaDiarrhoeaHIV/AIDSMalariaMeasles 0.00.0
0.00.4
2.02.9

41.5 53.2Distribution of causes of deaths in children under-5 (2004)

1990 1995 2000 2005 20100
10
20
30

Deaths
 per 10

00 live 
births

Under-5 mortality rate

CountryRegional average

Country Regionalaverage Globalaverage
Genera

l Total population (thousands)  
Population living in urban areas (%)  
Gross national income per capita (PPP int. $)  

Mortalit
y and b

urden o
f disea

se

Life expectancy at birth (years)
Male
Female
Both sexes

Healthy life expectancy at birth (years) Both sexes
Adult mortality rate (per 1000 adults 15-59 years) Both sexes
Under-5 mortality rate (per 1000 live births) Both sexes
Prevalence of HIV among adults (per 100 000 adults 15 and older)  
Prevalence of tuberculosis (per 100 000 population)  

 4 301
  49  70  61
 9 872 21 612 37 090

  68
  70
  65

  74
  78
  70

  80
  82
  77

  59  67  73
  183  159  75
  67  15  4
  644  336  161
  206  51  11

Selected indicators* (2007)

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010020
40
60
80
100

Percen
tage

DTP3 immunization among 1-year-olds

Children aged under-5 stunted2000 20060K
1K
2K
3K
4K

Averag
e excha

nge rat
e (US$)

Per capita total expenditure on health

Abc
Ireland is located in the WHO European Region.

Communicable Noncommunicable Injuries

Country Regionalaverage Country Regionalaverage Country Regionalaverage0
50

100

Percen
tage

127

7079

1813

Distribution of years of life lost by causes (2004)



*   Data refer to latestyear available from2000. For specificyears and references,visit the  GlobalHealth Observatory atwww.who.int/gho. **  For data sourcesand years, see theWorld HealthStatistics 2009.
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